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Net pay

429.00
51.78

£413.87

՞19.10
՞47.81
-

PAYE ՞ Excluding Pension
Paid into your bank: £413.87

Amount of hours worked

Deductions
Employee National Insurance
Tax
Pension Contribution

Basic
Holiday pay

8%
1257L
5%

37.5
37.5

11.44
1.38

Other deductions allowable
Court order
Attachements of Earning
Student Loans

Other statutory payments 
due to a public authority

Hours Hourly rate Totals

Take Home Pay

540.38

£413.87

42.20
-2.40

-
՞15.00
-59.60

429.00
51.78

՞19.10
՞47.81

Umbrella ՞ Excluding Pension
Paid into your bank: £413.87

Remit recieved from your agency

Company deductions
Employer National Insurance
Apprentice Levy
Employer Pension Contribution
Umbrella Company Margin
Deductions from Monies Recieved

Amount for pay 480.78
Basic
Holiday

13.8%
0.50%
3%
՞£15.00

37.5 14.41

37.50
37.50

11.44
1.38

Deductions
Employee National Insurance
Tax
Pension Contributions

Hours Hourly rate Totals

8%
1257LPlease note the figures in the document 

are for example purposes only, and do not 
represent your individual pay agreed with 
your consultant.

Net pay

429.00
51.78
£480.78

£392.42

՞19.10
՞47.81
՞21.45

PAYE ՞ Including Pension
Paid into your bank: £392.42

Amount of hours worked

Deductions
Employee National Insurance
Tax
Pension Contribution

Basic
Holiday pay

8%
1257L
5%

37.5
37.5

11.44
1.38

Other deductions allowable
Court order
Attachements of Earning
Student Loans

Other statutory payments 
due to a public authority

Hours Hourly rate Totals

Take Home Pay

553.25

£392.42

42.20
-2.40
-12.87
՞£15.00
՞72.47

429.00
51.78

՞19.10
՞47.81
՞21.45

Umbrella ՞ Including Pension
Paid into your bank: £392.42

Remit recieved from your agency

Company deductions
Employer National Insurance
Apprentice Levy
Employer Pension Contribution
Umbrella Company Margin
Deductions from Monies Recieved

Amount for pay 480.78
Basic
Holiday

13.8%
0.50%
3%
՞£15.00

37.5 14.75

37.50
37.50

11.44
1.38

Deductions
Employee National Insurance
Tax
Pension Contributions

Hours Hourly rate Totals

8%
1257L
5%


