

Example of payment options.

Please note the figures in the document are for example purposes only, and do not represent your individual pay agreed with your consultant.

PAYE - Excluding Pension

Paid into your bank: £413.87

Amount of hours worked	Basic Holiday pay	Hours 37.5 37.5	Hourly rate 11.44 1.38	Totals 429.00 51.78
Deductions				480.78
Employee National Insurance Tax Pension Contribution	8% 1257L 5%			-19.10 -47.81 -
Other deductions allowable				
Court order Attachements of Earning Student Loans				
Other statutory payments due to a public authority				
		ı	Net pay	£413.87

Umbrella - Excluding Pension

Paid into your bank: £413.87

Remit recieved from your agency		Hours 37.5	Hourly rate 14.41	Totals 540.38
Company deductions				
Employer National Insurance Apprentice Levy Employer Pension Contribution Umbrella Company Margin Deductions from Monies Recieved	13.8% 0.50% 3% -£15.00			42.20 -2.40 - -15.00 -59.60
Amount for pay				480.78
Basic Holiday		37.50 37.50	11.44 1.38	429.00 51.78
Deductions				
Employee National Insurance Tax Pension Contributions	8% 1257L			-19.10 -47.81
		Take Home Pay		£413.87

PAYE - Including Pension

Paid into your bank: £392.42

Amo	ount of hours worked	Basic Holiday pay	Hours 37.5 37.5	Hourly rate 11.44 1.38	Fotals 429.00 51.78 £480.78
Ded	luctions				
Tax	oloyee National Insurance	8% 1257L 5%			-19.10 -47.81 -21.45
Oth	er deductions allowable				
Atta	ort order ochements of Earning dent Loans				
	er statutory payments to a public authority				
			Ne	t pay	£392.42

Umbrella - Including Pension

Paid into your bank: £392.42

Remit recieved from your agency		Hours 37.5	Hourly rate 14.75	Totals 553.25
Company deductions Employer National Insurance Apprentice Levy Employer Pension Contribution Umbrella Company Margin Deductions from Monies Recieved	13.8% 0.50% 3% -£15.00			42.20 -2.40 -12.87 -£15.00 -72.47
Amount for pay Basic Holiday		37.50 37.50	11.44 1.38	480.78 429.00 51.78
Deductions Employee National Insurance Tax Pension Contributions	8% 1257L 5%			-19.10 -47.81 -21.45
		Take	Home Pay	£392.42